COASTLINE BURGER
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
3-PIECE CHICKEN TENDER & FRIES BASKET
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC & CHEESE
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER

V PLANT-BASED BURGER

V CRINKLE CUT FRIES
V. MAC & CHEESE

1
1
1
1
1

1

V COLESLAW
V ROASTED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
SHARK SOUVENIR CUP 10.95
JELLYFISH SOUVENIR CUP 12.95
FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE 4.75
MILK 2.50
APPLE JUICE 3.25
COFFEE 3.50
SMARTWATER 5.75
2.00
SWEETWATER 420
SWEETWATER Lager
DOGFISH IPA
10.00
SUTTER HOME CHARDONNAY
SUTTER HOME CABERNET
14.00

DOGFISH STRAWBERRY VODKA LEMONADE

BACARDI RUM PUNCH
JACK & Coca-Cola®

6.95
0.95
3.95
7.95
6.95
9.25
8.95
0.95

5.95
5.50
4.25
4.95

PEPPERONI

V. CHEESE

GLOBAL GRAIN BOWL
FALL HARVEST SALAD

HOUSE ROASTED TURKEY SANDWICH

V MEDITERRANEAN WRAP

HOT DOG
CORNDOG

V CHEESE QUESADILLA

V MAC & CHEESE
UNCRUSTABLE KID’S MEAL

13.95
11.95

16.95
14.95
12.95
11.95

6.25
6.25
4.50
5.50
9.95

Includes Apple Sauce, Fudge Cookie, Goldfish, 100z Water

PEACH HAND PIE
ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE DOME
CHOCOLATE MUD PARFAIT

JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

SPECIALTY SHORTBREAD COOKIE




